I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
2020 | METRIC
NEW
2 3
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT 2020
I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s
Note: High Pressure Coolant (HPC)

VG-Cut
1.5mm Inserts and Holders
for Deep Grooving & Parting Off
VG-Cut 1.5mm inserts and holders will be available in Q4 2019
External Machining
NEW
4 55
VG-Cut
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range
(mm/rev) Grade
W±0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG
Positive sharp
cutting edge,
for low feed &
speed
GM 1.5 VGD1.50-012-GM 1.5 0.12 20 0 22 0.03-0.08 • •
1.5 VGD1.50-003-15R-GM 1.5 0.03 20 15 22 0.03-0.06 •
1.5 VGD1.50-003-15L-GM 1.5 0.03 20 15 22 0.03-0.06 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
 W
 t max
R

55
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw* Key Plug Screw
VGER/L1010-1.5T10-PHC
1.5
20 10x10 10 9.35 110 24.6
1.3
7
SM4x14 T15 K3TF Plug M6x6VGER/L1212-1.5T10-PHC 20 12x12 12 11.35 125 22.6 5
VGER/L1616-1.5T10-PHC 20 16x16 16 15.35 125 22.6 2
* Tightening Torque: Cannot Exceed 3 Nm max
Standard Key K3TF is supplied with tool. A torque meter can be ordered separately for greater tightening accuracy.
The following VARGUS accessories for use with HPC can be ordered separately:
1. Tube Connector 25-6P (x1)
2. Fittings (x2): Angled Fitting M6x6P or Straight Fitting M6x6P
For more information see page 8.
* Right hand shown
Reinforced Monoblock Tools with Two HPC Coolant Outlets
Grooving, Parting Off
L1
L2 D max
a
H1H
B
H2
F
PW
L1
L2D max
a
H1 H
B
H2
F
PW
VG-Cut
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw* Key
VGER/L1010-1.5T6.5-PH
1.5
13 10x10 10 4 9.35 125
1.3
4
SM4x14 T15 K3TF
VGER/L1010-1.5T10-PH 20 10x10 10 4 9.35 125 4
VGER/L1212-1.5T6.5-PH 13 12x12 12 4 11.35 125 4
VGER/L1212-1.5T10-PH 20 12x12 12 4 11.35 125 4
VGER/L1616-1.5T10-PH 20 16x16 16 - 15.35 125 -
* Tightening Torque: Cannot Exceed 3 Nm max
Standard Key K3TF is supplied with tool. A torque can be ordered separately for greater tightening accuracy.
L1
L2
D max
PW
a
H
B
H1
F
H2
* Right hand shown
Reinforced Monoblock Tools
Grooving, Parting Off
VG-Cut 1.5mm inserts and holders will be available in Q4 2019
6 76 7
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range
(mm/rev) Grade
W±0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
3 VGD3.00-030-GM2 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.04 - 0.12 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
 L ref
 W
 t max

Grooving, Parting Off, Turning & Threading
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw* Key Plug Screw x2
VGER/L2020-3T12C
3
12 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 28.6
2.4
-
SM4x14 T15 K25T Plug G1/8" GAS
VGER/L2020-3T21C  21 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 37.6 -
VGER/L2525-3T12C  12 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 30.6 -
VGER/L2525-3T21C  21 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 37.6 -
VGER/L2525-4T21C  4 21 25x25 25 23.3 124.6 37.6 -
* Tightening Torque: 5 Nm max
* Right hand shown
External Machining
NEW
8 98 9
The above mentioned HPC accessories can be ordered separately:
1. Tube Connector 25-6P (x1)
2a. Shanks 10, 12, 16: FIttings (x2) - Straight Fitting M6x6P and/or Angled Fitting M6x6P
2b. Shanks 20, 25: Fittings (x2)-  Straight Fitting G1_8x6P and/or Angled Fitting G1_8x6P
VG-CutReinforced Monoblock Tools with Two High Pressure
Coolant Outlets | Grooving, Parting Off & Threading
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw Key* Key* Plug Screw x2
VGER/L1010-2T10PHC
2
20 10x10 10 9.1 109.6 26
1.8
7
SM4x14 T15
K3TF -
Plug M6x6
VGER/L1212-2T12PHC  24 12x12 12 11.1 124.6 24 6
VGER/L1616-2T12PHC 24 16x16 16 15.1 124.6 24 2
VGER/L1616-2T18PHC  36 16x16 16 15.1 124.6 30 8
VGER/L2020-2T18PHC  36 20x20 20 19.1 124.6 30 4
Plug G1/8"VGER/L2020-3T21PHC
3
42 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 32
2.4
7
- KT-15
VGER/L2525-3T21PHC  42 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 32 2
* Tightening Torque: K3TF Key - 3 Nm max; KT-15 Key - 5 Nm max.
L1
L2 D max
a

* Right hand shown
High Pressure Coolant Accessories (not included)
For Shanks 10, 12, 16 For Shanks 20, 25
Image Ordering Code Item Number Ordering Code Item Number
Tube Connector 25-6P 013-00941 Tube Connector 25-6P 013-00941
Angled Fitting M6x6P 013-01011 Angled Fitting G1_8x6P 013-00947
Straight Fitting M6x6P 013-01012 Straight Fitting G1_8x6P 013-00942
99
New Design - Dimension L1 no longer limits machining on the axial plane Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max L1 D min d F L Screw* Key
VGIR/L-20-24-2C
2
7.5 40.0 24 20 17.5 180 SM5x12
K4H
VGIR/L25-31-2C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200 SM5X14
VGIR/L-20-24-3C
3
7.5 40.0 24 20 17.5 180 SM5x12
VGIR/L-25-31-3C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200
SM5X14
VGIR/L-32-39-3C 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR/L-20-27-4C
4
9.5 41.0 27 20 19.5 180 SM5x12
VGIR/L-25-31-4C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200
SM5X14VGIR/L-32-39-4C 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR-32-39-5C 5 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR-40-50-6C 6 11.5 80.0 50 40 30.5 300 SM5X20
* Tightening Torque: For 2 PW holders - 4 Nm max.; For 3-6 PW holders  - 7 Nm max.
*Right hand shown
VG-Cut
Internal Boring Bars

L1
L2 ref
F
a
Right hand shown
Face Grooving with High Pressure Coolant micrOscope
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0 8.0
M680FGW10L15R/LC 1.00
2.0
15 2.8
0.10
5.8 5.55 18.3 42.0
•
M680FGW117L15R/LC 1.17 0.15 •
M680FGW15L15R/LC 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
M680FGW157L15R/LC 1.57 0.15 •
M680FGW198L15R/LC 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
M680FGW20L15R/LC 2.00 0.10 •
M680FGW239L15R/LC 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
M680FGW25L15R/LC 2.50 0.10 •
M680FGW30L15R/LC 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
M680FGW318L15R/LC 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0 8.0
M680FPW10L15R/LC 1.00
2.0
15 2.8
0.10
5.8 5.55 18.3 42.0
•
M680FPW117L15R/LC 1.17 0.15 •
M680FPW15L15R/LC 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
M680FPW157L15R/LC 1.57 0.15 •
M680FPW198L15R/LC 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
M680FPW20L15R/LC 2.00 0.10 •
M680FPW239L15R/LC 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
M680FPW25L15R/LC 2.50 0.10 •
M680FPW30L15R/LC 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
M680FPW318L15R/LC 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
14
External
Min. Bore

L2 ref
F
a
Right hand shown
Face Grooving micrOscope
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0
6.2
MN662FGW10L15R/L 1.00
2.0
15 2.95
0.10
5.95 5.57 18.3 42.0
•
MN662FGW117L15R/L 1.17 0.15 •
MN662FGW15L15R/L 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
MN662FGW157L15R/L 1.57 0.15 •
MN662FGW198L15R/L 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
MN662FGW20L15R/L 2.00 0.10 •
MN662FGW239L15R/L 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
MN662FGW25L15R/L 2.50 0.10 •
MN662FGW30L15R/L 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
6.6 MN666FGW318L15R/L 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0
6.2
MN662FPW10L15R/L 1.00
2.0
15 2.95
0.10
5.95 5.57 18.3 42.0
•
MN662FPW117L15R/L 1.17 0.15 •
MN662FPW15L15R/L 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
MN662FPW157L15R/L 1.57 0.15 •
MN662FPW198L15R/L 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
MN662FPW20L15R/L 2.00 0.10 •
MN662FPW239L15R/L 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
MN662FPW25L15R/L 2.50 0.10 •
MN662FPW30L15R/L 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
6.6 MN666FPW318L15R/L 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
Groovex
With a network of 13 international companies and hundreds of distributors, warehouses and certified ISO 9001
manufacturing facilities, VARGUS Ltd. serves customers in more than 100 countries around the globe. A customer-